Fiberion Laser Probes
OPHTHALMIC LASER PROBES
Endolaser
Transscleral Cyclophotocoagulation
Dacryocystorhinostomy
SURGICAL LASER PROBES
Urology
Lipolysis
Diskectomy
Endovenous
Plastic Surgery
General Surgery
Gynecology
Dentistry
EMTRON
Laser Probes
OPHTHALMOLOGY
Endolaser Probes
● 20G, 23G, 25G and 27G series
● Straight or angled tip
● Wide range of connectors and laser
compatibility
● Highest standards : individual serial
number and quality record for each
probe
GAUGE STRAIGHT TIP ANGLED TIP
20G SMA-20-S SMA-20-A
23G SMA-23-S SMA-23-A
25G SMA-25-S SMA-25-A
27G SMA-27-S
SMA 905 connector compatible with
Alcon 532 EyeLite, Zeiss Visulas 532, Meridian, Ellex Solitaire, Valon lasers
SMA
Extended SMA 905 connector compatible with
E-SMA
Endolaser Probes
GAUGE STRAIGHT TIP ANGLED TIP
20G E-SMA-20-S E-SMA-20-A
23G E-SMA-23-S E-SMA-23-A
25G E-SMA-25-S E-SMA-25-A
27G E-SMA-27-S
Extended SMA 906 connector compatible with
Alcon Constellation (RFID off), Lightmed, Opto lasers
GAUGE STRAIGHT TIP ANGLED TIP
20G E-906-20-S E-906-20-A
23G E-906-23-S E-906-23-A
25G E-906-25-S E-906-25-A
27G E-906-27-S
E-906
Nidek GYC-1000 lasers
        Single use
GAUGE STRAIGHT TIP ANGLED TIP
20G I-SMA-20-S I-SMA-20-A
23G I-SMA-23-S I-SMA-23-A
25G I-SMA-25-S I-SMA-25-A
27G I-SMA-27-S
I-SMA connector compatible with
Iridex lasers
I-SMA
Elongated ST connector compatible with
STA
Endolaser Probes
GAUGE STRAIGHT TIP ANGLED TIP
20G STA-20-S STA-20-A
23G STA-23-S STA-23-A
25G STA-25-S STA-25-A
27G STA-27-S
D connector compatible with
Quantel Vitra & Supra lasers
GAUGE STRAIGHT TIP ANGLED TIP
20G D-20-S D-20-A
23G D-23-S D-23-A
25G D-25-S D-25-A
27G D-27-S   D
DORC lasers
        Single use
GAUGE STRAIGHT TIP ANGLED TIP
20G E-CYL-20-S E-CYL-20-A
23G E-CYL-23-S
Cylindrical connector compatible with
HGM lasers (no barcode)
E-CYL
K connector compatible with
K
Endolaser Probes
GAUGE STRAIGHT TIP ANGLED TIP
20G K-20-S K-20-A
23G K-23-S K-23-A
25G K-25-S K-25-A
27G K-27-S
SMA connector with long handle compatible with
Lumenis lasers
GAUGE STRAIGHT TIP ANGLED TIP
20G U-SMA-20-S U-SMA-20-A
23G U-SMA-23-S U-SMA-23-A
25G U-SMA-25-S U-SMA-25-A
27G U-SMA-27-S
U-SMA
 Zeiss Visulas II Argon lasers
        Single use
Illuminating Probe with SMA 905 connector compatible with
SMA
    Illuminating Endolaser Probes
Illuminating Probe with Extended SMA 905 connector compatible with
Alcon 532 EyeLite, Zeiss Visulas 532, Meridian, Ellex Solitaire, Valon lasers
E-SMA
Alcon Constellation (RFID off), Lightmed, Opto lasers
ILLUMINATING
ENDOLASER PROBES
GAUGE STRAIGHT TIP ANGLED TIP
20G ILL-SMA-20-S ILL-SMA-20-A
23G ILL-SMA-23-S
GAUGE STRAIGHT TIP ANGLED TIP
20G ILL-E-SMA-20-S ILL-E-SMA-20-A
23G ILL-E-SMA-23-S
        Single use
GAUGE STRAIGHT TIP ANGLED TIP
20G ILL-E-906-20-S ILL-E-906-20-A
23G ILL-E-906-23-S
Illuminating Probe with Extended SMA 905 connector compatible with
Nidek GYC-1000 lasers
E-906
Illuminating Probe with I-SMA connector compatible with
I-SMA
Illuminating Endolaser Probes
GAUGE STRAIGHT TIP ANGLED TIP
20G ILL-I-SMA-20-S ILL-I-SMA-20-A
23G ILL-I-SMA-23-S
Illuminating Probe with Elongated ST connector compatible with
Iridex lasers
GAUGE STRAIGHT TIP ANGLED TIP
20G ILL-STA-20-S ILL-STA-20-A
23G ILL-STA-23-S
STA
Quantel Vitra & Supra lasers
        Single use
GAUGE STRAIGHT TIP ANGLED TIP
20G ILL-D-20-S ILL-D-20-A
23G ILL-D-23-S
Illuminating Probe with D connector compatible with
DORC lasers
D
Illuminating Probe with K connector compatible with
K
Illuminating Endolaser Probes
GAUGE STRAIGHT TIP ANGLED TIP
20G ILL-K-20-S ILL-K-20-A
23G ILL-K-23-S
Illuminating Probe SMA connector with long handle compatible with
Lumenis lasers
GAUGE STRAIGHT TIP ANGLED TIP
20G ILL-U-SMA-20-S ILL-U-SMA-20-A
23G ILL-U-SMA-23-S
U-SMA
Zeiss Visulas II Argon lasers
        Single use
Autoclaveable Probe with SMA 905 connector compatible with
SMA
Autoclaveable Endolaser Probes
GAUGE STRAIGHT TIP ANGLED TIP
20G AUT-SMA-20-S AUT-SMA-20-A
23G AUT-SMA-23-S AUT-SMA-23-A
25G AUT-SMA-25-S AUT-SMA-25-A
27G AUT-SMA-27-S
Autoclaveable Probe with Extended SMA 905 connector compatible with
Alcon 532 EyeLite, Zeiss Visulas 532, Meridian, Ellex Solitaire, Valon lasers
E-SMA
Alcon Constellation (RFID off), Lightmed, Opto lasers
AUTOCLAVEABLE
ENDOLASER PROBES
Reusable with steam
autoclaving at 134oC
Supplied sterile
GAUGE STRAIGHT TIP ANGLED TIP
20G AUT-E-SMA-20-S AUT-E-SMA-20-A
23G AUT-E-SMA-23-S AUT-E-SMA-23-A
25G AUT-E-SMA-25-S AUT-E-SMA-25-A
27G AUT-E-SMA-27-S
Autoclaveable Probe with Extended SMA 906 connector compatible with
Nidek GYC-1000 lasers
E-906
Autoclaveable Probe with Elongated ST connector compatible with
STA
Autoclaveable Endolaser Probes
Quantel Vitra & Supra lasers
GAUGE STRAIGHT TIP ANGLED TIP
20G AUT-E-906-20-S AUT-E-906-20-A
23G AUT-E-906-23-S AUT-E-906-23-A
25G AUT-E-906-25-S AUT-E-906-25-A
27G AUT-E-906-27-S
GAUGE STRAIGHT TIP ANGLED TIP
20G AUT-STA-20-S AUT-STA-20-A
23G AUT-STA-23-S AUT-STA-23-A
25G AUT-STA-25-S AUT-STA-25-A
27G AUT-STA-27-S
Autoclaveable Probe with Cylindrical connector compatible with
HGM lasers (no barcode)
GAUGE STRAIGHT TIP ANGLED TIP
20G AUT-E-CYL-20-S AUT-E-CYL-20-A
23G AUT-E-CYL-23-S
E-CYL
SMA
   Transscleral Cyclophotocoagulation Probes
E-SMA
TRANSSCLERAL
CYCLOPHOTOCOAGULATION
PROBES
for the treatment of
GLAUCOMA
for use with 810 nm ophthalmic
CW diode lasers
 CATALOG NO.  COMPATIBLE WITH
 SMA-TC   Keeler and other 810 nm ophthalmic CW diode laser units using SMA 905 connector
 E- SMA-TC   Lightmed Lightlas 810 and Opto 810 ophthalmic laser units
STA-TC Quantel Supra 810 ophthalmic laser units
I- SMA-TC  Iridex OcuLight SL, OcuLight SLx and IQ810 ophthalmic laser units
    STA  I-SMA
        Single use
SMA
                                      Dacryocystorhinostomy Laser Probes
                              Percutaneous Laser Disk Decompression Probes
E-SMA
DACRYOCYSTORHINOSTOMY
(DCR)
 PROBES
600 micron fiber core
for high power capability
710 micron fiber outer diameter
for easy insertion
The world's finest
 CATALOG NO.  COMPATIBLE WITH
 SMA-DCR-600  400-1600 nm CW lasers with SMA 905 connector
 E-SMA-DCR-600  400-1600 nm CW lasers with Extended SMA 905 connector
        Single use
PERCUTANEOUS LASER DISK
DECOMPRESSION
(PLDD)
 PROBES
400 micron fiber core
750 micron outer diameter
for use with 18G PLDD needles
 CATALOG NO.  COMPATIBLE WITH
 SMA-PLD-400  980 nm CW lasers with SMA 905 connector
  E-SMA-PLD-400  980 nm CW lasers with Extended SMA 905 connector
DCR & PLDD
                                    Surgical Laser Probes
E-SMA
HOLMIUM LASER PROBES
for
LITHOTRIPSY
&
end-firing soft tissue applications
For Holmium:YAG lasers using
SMA 905 connectors
UROLOGY
SINGLE USE
 CATALOG NO.  DIAMETERS  COMPATIBLE WITH
 AUT-E-SMA-HOL-200   272 mm core, 400 mm outer diameter   2100 nm Ho:YAG lasers with Extended SMA 905 connector
 AUT-E- SMA-HOL-365   365 mm core, 730 mm outer diameter   2100 nm Ho:YAG lasers with Extended SMA 905 connector
AUT-E-SMA-HOL-550 550 mm core, 750 mm outer diameter  2100 nm Ho:YAG lasers with Extended SMA 905 connector
AUT-E- SMA-HOL-1000 940 mm core, 1400 mm outer diameter   2100 nm Ho:YAG lasers with Extended SMA 905 connector
 CATALOG NO.  DIAMETERS  COMPATIBLE WITH
 E-SMA-HOL-200   272 mm core, 400 mm outer diameter   2100 nm Ho:YAG lasers with Extended SMA 905 connector
 E- SMA-HOL-365   365 mm core, 730 mm outer diameter   2100 nm Ho:YAG lasers with Extended SMA 905 connector
E-SMA-HOL-550 550 mm core, 750 mm outer diameter  2100 nm Ho:YAG lasers with Extended SMA 905 connector
E- SMA-HOL-1000 940 mm core, 1400 mm outer diameter   2100 nm Ho:YAG lasers with Extended SMA 905 connector
AUTOCLAVEABLE
(steam autoclaveable at 134oC, supplied sterile)
                                    Surgical Laser Probes
E-SMA
BARE FIBER
SURGICAL LASER
PROBES
with
ETFE BUFFER
for lasers using
SMA 905 connectors
NA=0.37
SURGERY
 CATALOG NO.  DIAMETERS  COMPATIBLE WITH
 SMA-SUR-200   200 mm core, 500 mm outer diameter   Surgical lasers with SMA 905 connector
  SMA-SUR-300   300 mm core, 650 mm outer diameter   Surgical lasers with SMA 905 connector
SMA-SUR-400 400 mm core, 730 mm outer diameter  Surgical lasers with SMA 905 connector
SMA-SUR-600 600 mm core, 1040 mm outer diameter   Surgical lasers with SMA 905 connector
SMA-SUR-1000 1000 mm core,1400mm outer diameter  Surgical lasers with SMA 905 connector
E-SMA CONNECTOR
        Single use
SMA
 CATALOG NO.  DIAMETERS  COMPATIBLE WITH
 E-SMA-SUR-200   200 mm core, 500 mm outer diameter   Surgical lasers with Extended SMA 905 connector
 E- SMA-SUR-300   300 mm core, 650 mm outer diameter   Surgical lasers with Extended SMA 905 connector
E-SMA-SUR-400 400 mm core, 730 mm outer diameter  Surgical lasers with Extended SMA 905 connector
E-SMA-SUR-600 600 mm core, 1040 mm outer diameter   Surgical lasers with Extended SMA 905 connector
E-SMA-SUR-1000 1000 mm core,1400mm outer diameter  Surgical lasers with Extended SMA 905 connector
SMA CONNECTOR
                                    Surgical Laser Probes
E-SMA
BARE FIBER
SURGICAL LASER
PROBES
with
POLYIMIDE BUFFER
for lasers using
SMA 905 connectors
NA=0.22
SURGERY
SMA CONNECTOR
 CATALOG NO.  DIAMETERS  COMPATIBLE WITH
 SMA-SUR-200-P   200 mm core, 240 mm outer diameter   Surgical lasers with SMA 905 connector
  SMA-SUR-300-P   300 mm core, 370 mm outer diameter   Surgical lasers with SMA 905 connector
SMA-SUR-400-P 400 mm core, 480 mm outer diameter  Surgical lasers with SMA 905 connector
SMA-SUR-600-P 600 mm core, 710 mm outer diameter   Surgical lasers with SMA 905 connector
E-SMA CONNECTOR
        Single use
SMA
 CATALOG NO.  DIAMETERS  COMPATIBLE WITH
 E-SMA-SUR-200-P   200 mm core, 240 mm outer diameter   Surgical lasers with Extended SMA 905 connector
 E- SMA-SUR-300-P   300 mm core, 370 mm outer diameter   Surgical lasers with Extended SMA 905 connector
E-SMA-SUR-400-P 400 mm core, 480 mm outer diameter  Surgical lasers with Extended SMA 905 connector
E-SMA-SUR-600-P 600 mm core, 710 mm outer diameter   Surgical lasers with Extended SMA 905 connector
SMA
 EndoVenous Laser Therapy Probes
       Dental Laser Probes
E-SMA
ENDOVENOUS LASER THERAPY
(EVLT)
 PROBES
600 micron fiber core
1040 micron outer diameter
Please contact Emtron
for compatible introducer kits
 CATALOG NO.  COMPATIBLE WITH
 SMA-EVT-600  980 and 1470 nm CW lasers with SMA 905 connector
E-SMA-EVT-600  980 and 1470 nm CW lasers with Extended SMA 905 connector
 Single use
Emtron Anonim Sirketi
Nuri Pasa Caddesi 158/1
Yenikoy - Sariyer 34464
Istanbul - Turkey
Tel. : +90 (212) 257 1787
Fax : +90 (212) 257 8183
Emtron, Fiberion and their respective logos are registered trademarks of Emtron Anonim Sirketi
All trademarks belong to their respective owners
1984
ISO 13485:2016
EMTRON
PRODUCT AVAILABILITY IS COUNTRY-DEPENDENT
DENTAL LASER PROBES
FOR SOFT TISSUE APPLICATIONS
with polyimide buffer
© Emtron A.S.
 CATALOG NO.  DIAMETERS  COMPATIBLE WITH
E-SMA-P-200  200 mm core, 240 mm outer diameter  Soft tissue dental lasers with SMA 905 connector
E- SMA-P-300  300 mm core, 370 mm outer diameter   Soft tissue dental lasers with SMA 905 connector
EVLT & DENTISTRY
  Rev. 2025-0